Wohnflachen

WE 1

EG

Flur

Bad |

HWR

Kiche

WC

Wohnzimmer
Garderobe

DG

Schlafen |
Ankleide Schlafen |
Bad Il

Abstellraum

Flur

Schlafen I
Ankleide Schlafen Il
Wintergarten / Wohnen
Balkon

WE 2

EG

Flur

Kiche

WC

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2

Zimmer 3

Gesamt

Wohnfliche

gm
16,4

9,9
21,3
26,2

1,8
73,7

8,0

20,8
6,0
9,7
5,1
22,6
15,3
4,4
66,5
0,9

11,3
6,3
4,6
16,1
16,1
16,1

378,8



