

Wohnflächen

WE 1	Wohnfläche
	qm
EG	
Flur	16,4
Bad I	9,9
HWR	21,3
Küche	26,2
WC	1,8
Wohnzimmer	73,7
Garderobe	8,0
DG	
Schlafen I	20,8
Ankleide Schlafen I	6,0
Bad II	9,7
Abstellraum	5,1
Flur	22,6
Schlafen II	15,3
Ankleide Schlafen II	4,4
Wintergarten / Wohnen	66,5
Balkon	0,9
WE 2	
EG	
Flur	11,3
Küche	6,3
WC	4,6
Zimmer 1	16,1
Zimmer 2	16,1
Zimmer 3	16,1
Gesamt	378,8